
2024 FEE SCHEDULE

When a student intends to leave the School, a full school term’s notice must be provided to the Principal in writing. 

SUNRISE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NARACOORTE

Annual Tuition Fees

Tuition Fees
Fee Assistance 

income under $45,000 
(proof of income required)

Students Rec-Gr3 Gr4-5 Gr6-10 Rec-Gr3 Gr4-5 Gr6-10

First Child $4,919 $5,211 $5,517 $2,705 $2,866 $3,034

Second Child $3,197 $3,387 $3,586 $1,758 $1,863 $1,972

Third Child $2,459 $2,605 $2,758 $1,353 $1,433 $1,517

Fourth Child Free Free Free Free Free Free

* Building Fund Contributions are not included in the Annual Tuition Fees.  

Fee Calculation Table for Families

First Child		  $............................. 

Second Child		  $............................. 

Third Child		  $............................. 

Fourth Child		  $............................. 

Link Bus per family		  $.............................

Sub Total of fees		  $.............................

Less 5% discount if paying annually	—	 $.............................

Total Fees payable		  $.............................

Building Fund contribution		  $.............................

To calculate regular payments, divide the Fee total by:

	» 11 for monthly payments
	» 22 for fortnightly payments or
	» 44 for weekly payments 

(to finish by 30th November 2024)

Included in Annual Tuition Fees above:
	» Laptop Hire Levy
	» Camps and Excursions Levy
	» Student Accident Insurance
	» Stationery, books, visiting performers and special events

Extra stationery can be purchased at the office.

Laptop Hire Levy - Gr 7 - Gr 10
All students in Grade 7 to 10 are allocated a laptop on a hire 
basis, the cost of which is included in the school fees. The 
laptop remains the property of the school and is to be returned 
when the student leaves. 

 
Building Fund Donation
$330 per family, per annum

All Building Fund donations are tax deductible.

To help us maintain and develop school facilities for our 
students, each family is encouraged to contribute to the School’s 
Building Fund on a voluntary basis.

Any additional donations are gratefully received.

 
Link / Penola / Lucindale
$390 per family, per annum for families using any bus service.  
 

Annual Fee Payment Discount
Payment in full.

A settlement discount of 5% applies if the Annual Tuition Fees 
are paid within the first two weeks of Term 1 2024 providing 
there are no outstanding fees from the previous year.


